

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3553 OF 2006

DLF UNIVERSITY LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

A. PRABHAKAR AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/01/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Subrat Deb, Adv.

Ms. Nupur Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.

Ms. Sumita Hazarika ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted, as prayed for, to file affidavit with pro
of

of service.

List again on 22.2.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

REGISTRAR

ns