

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.1 in

CIVIL APPEAL NO.3553 OF 2006

DLF UNIVERSAL LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

A. PRABHAKAR AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

[For directions]

Date: 08/05/2007 This Application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ravinder Narain, Adv.

Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)/

Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.

Applicant(s)

Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let the matter come on 16th May 2007.

(Subhash Chander)

Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master