

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.1 in
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3553 OF 2006

DLF UNIVERSITY LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

A. PRABHAKAR AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 21/09/2007 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv. (Mentioned by)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in the 2nd week of October, 2007.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)