

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos 5 & 6 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3553 OF 2006

DLF UNIVERSITY LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

A. PRABHAKAR AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

I.A.No.5 (Appln. For impleadment for impleading Mr. M.P. Sharma as Respondent No. 27)

I.A.No.6 (Appln. For impleadment for impleading Ms.Bimla Sharma as respondent No. 28)

Date: 10/08/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.

Ms. Sumita Hazarika ,Adv

Mr. Gagan Gupta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Applications be listed along with the main matter.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.PA

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER