

H
ITEM NO.31

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5741-5742 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

DLF UNIVERSAL LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BRIG.MADAN SINGH & ORS
(With appln(s) for substituted service

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/08/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Neha Malik, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.
Mr. Sagar Singhal, Adv.
Mrs. Priya Puri ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.

It has been disclosed that Civil Appeal No.3553/2006 is connected matter and there are several common respondents, whose addresses are not disclosed properly.

List both the matters again on 16.8.2012.

| | | (S.G. SHAH) |
| | | REGISTRAR |

rd