

## S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

## RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3553/2006

DLF UNIVERSAL LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

A. PRABHAKAR AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 5739-5740/2008

C.A. No. 5741-5742/2008

Date : 09/09/2015 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Kanika Gomber, Adv. (Mentioned by)

Mr. Kishan Rawat, Adv.

For Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. H. K. Puri, Adv.

Mr. M.L. Lahoty, Adv.

Mr. Pabam K. Sharma, Adv.

Mrs. Priya Puri, Adv.

Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.

Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.

Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

Mr. Govind Manoharan, Adv.

Ms. Shruti Iyer, Adv.

Ms. Suchitra Kumbhat, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed for, list these matters after two weeks

[INDU POKHRIYAL]  
COURT MASTER[SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR]  
A.R.-CUM-P.S.