

Civil Appeal No.3553/2006

DLF UNIVERSAL LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

A. PRABHAKAR AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH C.A. Nos.5739-5740/2008

C.A. Nos.5741-5742/2008

Date : 29/09/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

Counsel for the parties

Mr. Ravinder Narain, Adv.

Mr. Pravin Bahadur, Adv.

Ms. Kanika Gomber, Adv.

Mr. Kishan Rawat, Adv.

Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

Mr. M.L. Lahoty, Adv.

Mr. Paban K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv. (Not Present)

Mr. H. K. Puri, Adv.

Mrs. Priya Puri, Adv.

Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.

Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv. (Not Present)

Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

Mr. Govind Manoharan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let these matters come on 07.10.2015 as first item.

In the meanwhile, the parties, if so advised, may settle their
disputes.(Sanjay Kumar-II)
Court Master(Indu Pokhriyal)
Court Master